Synapse
GXT100/110
Dual 3Gb/s, HD and SD input, frame synchronizer, up/down/cross
converter, embedder, de-embedder and optional cross input audio
shufller
A Synapse® product
Due to constant product research and development all specifications are subject to change without notice. EVS does not
warrant or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, availability and/or delivery of the products

Synapse GXT100/110                                                                                               February 2026
FORMAT CONVERSION- TRANSMISSION                                                      Video Processing
Ordering information
Module:
• GXT110-I/O: Dual Single 3Gb/s, HD and SD input, frame synchronizer, up/down/cross converter with
embedder and de-embedder with audio shuffler proc-amp
• GXT100-I/O: Dual Single 3Gb/s, HD and SD input, frame synchronizer, up/down/cross converter with
embedder and de-embedder
Standard I/O:
• BPH17-PANEL: I/O panel for GXT100-110 with GPI connection
• BPH19-PANEL: I/O panel for G-HXT100-110 with ethernet connection
Relay bypass I/O:
• BHX17b-PANEL: I/O panel for GXT100-110 with GPI connection with relay bypass
• BHX19-PANEL: I/O panel for GXT100-110 with ethernet connection with relay bypass
Synapse GXT100/110                                                                                               February 2026
FORMAT CONVERSION- TRANSMISSION                                                      Video Processing
Specifications
Video Inputs
Standard SD,HD and 3Gb/s SDI: SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M,